

Scule si altele

I.D.: 88642406

Data publicarii 25.10.23 Coduri CPV 44500000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.945,35 RON - 1.945,35 RON

Descriere: BAL POP 11,5 T3|BUC|2|4,62|9,24|11 SURUB CAP HEX 6X60|BUC|4|0,495|1,98|2,36 PILA ROTUNDA 4.0 OREGON|BUC|15|10,9233|163,85|194,98 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 4.5X30|BUC|10|0,059|0,59|0,7 PANZA BANZIC|BUC|4|6,3025|25,21|30 BAL ARIPI PLANE 290-81|BUC|2|14,285|28,57|34 COADA TOPOR|BUC|2|12,605|25,21|30 METRU PLIANT 2M|BUC|1|9,24|9,24|11 BROASCA APLIC STG 012-08|BUC|1|42,02|42,02|50 CIL 62 CENTR UNI 100-11|BUC|1|36,55|36,55|43,5 MANER CU SILD 280X45|BUC|1|25,21|25,21|30 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 4X60|BUC|5000|0,1261|630,5|750,3 BROASCA + TABLITA 035-134|BU|2|30,25|60,5|72 DISC 115X1.6X22MM|BUC|10|4,202|42,02|50 CLESTE PAPAGAL|BUC|1|42,02|42,02|50 CLESTE BOLT 450 MM|BUC|1|52,94|52,94|63 CAP SURUBELNITA PH 3|BUC|25|4,2016|105,04|125 CAP SURUBELNITA PZ 2|BUC|20|3,3615|67,23|80 CUIE BETON|BUC|300|0,1092|32,77|39 SURUB PT MONTAJ FERESTRE 7.5X122|BUC|50|0,3362|16,81|20 SURUB PT MONTAJ FERESTRE 7.5X162|BUC|30|0,5883|17,65|21 CUIE BETON 4,5X90|SET|6|12,185|73,11|87 DISC CIRCULAR 300X30 Z=28 MPS11071|BUC|1|84,03|84,03|100 LEVIER ASCUTIT DIN OTEL 25X1200 PROLINE|BUC|1|62,18|62,18|74 BURGHIU BETON 10X300|BUC|2|26,89|53,78|64 BURGHIU METAL 6*100|BUC|4|8,4025|33,61|40 BURGHIU METAL 10*133|BUC|2|25,21|50,42|60 BAL ARIPI PLANE 290-80 ZA|BUC|10|3,782|37,82|45 SURUB CAP BOMBAT 6X60|BUC|125|0,4202|52,52|62,5 PIULITA M 6|BUC|125|0,042|5,25|6,25 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 3,5X40|BUC|320|0,0588|18,82|22,4 SURUB DIN 571 TR 10X50|BUC|30|0,8403|25,21|30 BIT CU PROFIL TORX TX 30X25 KRONUS|BUC|2|6,725|13,45|16